Product group
B
R286-02
R286-08
Order example:
R286-02C
 Dimensions Pressure Kv- Flow Connection Pressure Order Price
 A B C adjustment value rate thread range number
 mm mm mm mit (m3/h) m3/h*1 l/min*1 G bar  €
 72 164 31 handwheel 1.3 120   2 000 G1/4 0.5 … 12 R286-02C 239,00
         1.0 … 20 R286-02E 239,00
    hexagonal spindle    2.0 … 35 R286-02F 239,00
         3.0 … 50 R286-02G 239,00
 72 164 31 handwheel 1.6 150  2 500 G3⁄8 0.5 … 12 R286-03C 239,00
         1.0 … 20 R286-03E 239,00
    hexagonal spindle    2.0 … 35 R286-03F 239,00
          3.0 … 50 R286-03G 239,00
 72 156 35 handwheel 2.3 216  3 500 G1⁄2 0.5 … 12 R286-04C 275,00
         1.0 … 20 R286-04E 275,00
    hexagonal spindle    2.0 … 35 R286-04F 275,00
          3.0 … 50 R286-04G 275,00
 118 257 51 handwheel 3.2 300  5 000 G1 0.5 … 12 R286-08C 615,00
         1.0 … 20 R286-08E 615,00
    hexagonal spindle    2.0 … 35 R286-08F 615,00
         3.0 … 50 R286-08G 615,00
 Brass pressure regulator R286supply pressure max. 60 bar,  for compressed air
relieving,  without pressure gauge
*1 at 20 bar supply pressure, 10 bar outlet pressure and 4 bar pressure drop
G1/4 up to G1,  P1: max. 60 bar
0.5 … 12/50 bar
 Special options, add the appropriate letter
 non-relieving without relieving function, for liquids R286- 0 . .K +30,00
 Accessories, enclosed
BW28-01
10 10
19
54